FRP CARTRIDGE
FILTER HOUSING
F R P  C A R T R I D G E
F I LT E R  H O U S I N G
( F I B E R G L A S S  R E I N F O R C E D  P O LY E S T E R )
Features / Benefits
-   Designed to ASME-X/EN13121 /
    Ad Merkblatt /  BS 4994/ AS1210 code

1,12 m3/h
per 10 ’’
N1 / N2
(inch / mm)
A
(inch / mm)
B
(inch / mm)
C
(inch / mm)
D
(inch / mm)
E
(inch / mm)Qty. x
Length
Q-PCF-3-30 3 x 30 27 / 6 36 / 8 45 / 10 2 / 50 39 / 997 4 / 104 6 / 150 42 / 1074 6 / 155
Q-PCF-3-40 3 x 40 36 / 8 48 / 11 60 / 13 2 / 50 49 / 1251 4 / 104 6 / 150 52 / 1328 6 / 155
Q-PCF-3-50 3 x 50 45 / 10 60 / 14 75 / 17 2 / 50 59 / 1505 4 / 104 6 / 150 62 / 1582 6 / 155
Q-PCF-5-30 5 x 30 45 / 10 60 / 14 75 / 17 2 / 50 39 / 997 4 / 104 8 / 200 42 / 1074 7 / 180
Q-PCF-5-40 5 x 40 60 / 14 80 / 18 100 / 22 2 / 50 49 / 1251 4 / 104 8 / 200 52 / 1328 7 / 180
Q-PCF-5-50 5 x 50 75 / 17 100 / 23 125 / 28 2 / 50 59 / 1505 4 / 104 8 / 200 62 / 1582 7 / 180
Q-PCF-6-30 6 x 30 54 / 12 72 / 16 90 / 20 2 / 50 20 / 518 10 / 250 10 / 250 61 / 1559 8 / 210
Q-PCF-6-40 6 x 40 72 / 16 96 / 22 120 / 27 2 / 50 20 / 518 10 / 250 10 / 250 71 / 1813 8 / 210
Q-PCF-6-50 6 x 50 90 / 20 120 / 27 150 / 34 3 / 80 20 / 518 10 / 250 10 / 250 81 / 2067 9 / 235
Q-PCF-12-30 12 x 30 108 / 24 144 / 33 180 / 40 3 / 80 24 / 618 11 / 289 12 / 300 61 / 1559 10 / 260
Q-PCF-12-40 12 x 40 144 / 33 192 / 44 240 / 54 3 / 80 24 / 618 11 / 289 12 / 300 71 / 1813 10 / 260
Q-PCF-12-50 12 x 50 180 / 41 240 / 55 300 / 67 4 / 100 24 / 618 11 / 289 12 / 300 81 / 2067 10 / 260
Q-PCF-22-30 22 x 30 198 / 45 264 / 60 330 / 74 4 / 100 20 / 497 10 / 254 16 / 400 61 / 1559 12 / 310
Q-PCF-22-40 22 x 40 264 / 60 352 / 80 440 / 99 4 / 100 20 / 497 10 / 254 16 / 400 71 / 1813 12 / 310
Q-PCF-22-50 22 x 50 330 / 75 440 / 100 550 / 123 6 / 150 23 / 583 10 / 254 16 / 400 81 / 2067 12 / 310
Q-PCF-35-30 35 x 30 315 / 71 420 / 96 525 / 118 6 / 150 21 / 533 10 / 255 20 / 500 61 / 1559 14 / 360
Q-PCF-35-40 35 x 40 420 / 95 560 / 127 700 / 157 6 / 150 21 / 533 10 / 255 20 / 500 71 / 1813 14 / 360
Q-PCF-35-50 35 x 50 525 / 119 700 / 159 875 / 196 6 / 150 21 / 533 10 / 255 20 / 500 81 / 2067 14 / 360
Q-PCF-50-30 50 x 30 450 / 102 600 / 137 750 / 168 6 / 150 25 / 628 12 / 299 24 / 600 66 / 1679 16 / 410
Q-PCF-50-40 50 x 40 600 / 136 800 / 182 1000 / 224 6 / 150 25 / 628 12 / 299 24 / 600 76 / 1933 16 / 410
Q-PCF-50-50 50 x 50 750 / 170 1000 / 228 1250 / 280 8 / 200 25 / 628 11 / 292 24 / 600 86 / 2187 16 / 410
Q-PCF-70-30 70 x 30 630 / 143 840 / 191 1050 / 235 8 / 200 27 / 678 14 / 350 28 / 700 70 / 1769 20 / 500
Q-PCF-70-40 70 x 40 840 / 190 1120 / 255 1400 / 314 8 / 200 27 / 678 14 / 350 28 / 700 80 / 2023 20 / 500
Q-PCF-70-50 70 x 50 1050 / 238 1400 / 319 1750 / 392 8 / 200 27 / 678 14 / 350 28 / 700 90 / 2277 20 / 500
Q-PCF-70-70 70 x 70 1470 / 333 1960 / 446 2450 / 549 10 / 250 27 / 698 13 / 325 28 / 700 110 / 2785 20 / 500
Q-STYLE
Quick Opening Cartridge Filter Housing
Flow rates: 6 - 550 m3/h
Nº elements: 3 - 70

N1 / N2
(inch / mm)
A
(inch / mm)
B
(inch / mm)
C
(inch / mm)
D
(inch / mm)
E
(inch / mm)
F
(inch / mm)Qty. x
Length
QH-PCF-3-30 3 x 30 27 / 6 36 / 8 45 / 10 2 / 40 39 / 997 4 / 104 6 / 150 42 / 1074 6 / 155 8 / 215
QH-PCF-3-40 3 x 40 36 / 8 48 / 11 60 / 13 2 / 40 49 / 1251 4 / 104 6 / 150 52 / 1328 6 / 155 8 / 215
QH-PCF-3-50 3 x 50 45 / 10 60 / 14 75 / 17 2 / 50 59 / 1505 4 / 104 6 / 150 62 / 1582 6 / 155 8 / 215
QH-PCF-5-30 5 x 30 45 / 10 60 / 14 75 / 17 2 / 50 39 / 997 4 / 104 8 / 200 42 / 1074 7 / 180 9 / 240
QH-PCF-5-40 5 x 40 60 / 14 80 / 18 100 / 22 2 / 80 49 / 1251 4 / 104 8 / 200 52 / 1328 7 / 180 9 / 240
QH-PCF-5-50 5 x 50 75 / 17 100 / 23 125 / 28 2 / 80 59 / 1505 4 / 104 8 / 200 62 / 1582 7 / 180 9 / 240
QH-PCF-6-30 6 x 30 54 / 12 72 / 16 90 / 20 2 / 50 20 / 518 10 / 250 10 / 250 61 / 1559 8 / 210 10 / 265
QH-PCF-6-40 6 x 40 72 / 16 96 / 22 120 / 27 2 / 80 20 / 518 10 / 250 10 / 250 71 / 1813 8 / 210 10 / 265
QH-PCF-6-50 6 x 50 90 / 20 120 / 27 150 / 34 3 / 80 20 / 518 10 / 250 10 / 250 81 / 2067 9 / 235 10 / 265
QH-PCF-12-30 12 x 30 108 / 24 144 / 33 180 / 40 3 / 80 24 / 618 11 / 289 12 / 300 61 / 1559 10 / 260 11 / 290
QH-PCF-12-40 12 x 40 144 / 33 192 / 44 240 / 54 3 / 80 24 / 618 11 / 289 12 / 300 71 / 1813 10 / 260 11 / 290
QH-PCF-12-50 12 x 50 180 / 41 240 / 55 300 / 67 4 / 100 24 / 618 11 / 289 12 / 300 81 / 2067 10 / 260 11 / 290
QH-PCF-22-30 22 x 30 198 / 45 264 / 60 330 / 74 4 / 100 20 / 497 10 / 254 16 / 400 61 / 1559 12 / 310 13 / 340
QH-PCF-22-40 22 x 40 264 / 60 352 / 80 440 / 99 4 / 125 20 / 497 10 / 254 16 / 400 71 / 1813 12 / 310 13 / 340
QH-PCF-22-50 22 x 50 330 / 75 440 / 100 550 / 123 6 / 125 23 / 583 10 / 254 16 / 400 81 / 2067 12 / 310 13 / 340
QH-PCF-35-30 35 x 30 315 / 71 420 / 96 525 / 118 6 / 125 21 / 533 10 / 255 20 / 500 61 / 1559 14 / 360 15 / 390
QH-PCF-35-40 35 x 40 420 / 95 560 / 127 700 / 157 6 / 150 21 / 533 10 / 255 20 / 500 71 / 1813 14 / 360 15 / 390
QH-PCF-35-50 35 x 50 525 / 119 700 / 159 875 / 196 6 / 200 21 / 533 10 / 255 20 / 500 81 / 2067 14 / 360 15 / 390
QH-PCF-50-30 50 x 30 450 / 102 600 / 137 750 / 168 6 / 150 25 / 628 12 / 299 24 / 600 66 / 1679 16 / 410 17 / 440
QH-PCF-50-40 50 x 40 600 / 136 800 / 182 1000 / 224 6 / 200 25 / 628 12 / 299 24 / 600 76 / 1933 16 / 410 17 / 440
QH-PCF-50-50 50 x 50 750 / 170 1000 / 228 1250 / 280 8 / 200 25 / 628 11 / 292 24 / 600 86 / 2187 16 / 410 17 / 440
QH-PCF-70-30 70 x 30 630 / 143 840 / 191 1050 / 235 8 / 200 27 / 678 14 / 350 28 / 700 70 / 1769 20 / 500 19 / 490
QH-PCF-70-40 70 x 40 840 / 190 1120 / 255 1400 / 314 8 / 200 27 / 678 14 / 350 28 / 700 80 / 2023 20 / 500 19 / 490
QH-PCF-70-50 70 x 50 1050 / 238 1400 / 319 1750 / 392 8 / 250 27 / 678 14 / 350 28 / 700 90 / 2277 20 / 500 19 / 490
QH-PCF-70-70 70 x 70 1470 / 333 1960 / 446 2450 / 549 10 / 300 27 / 698 13 / 325 28 / 700 110 / 2785 20 / 500 18 / 450
QH-STYLE
Quick Opening Cartridge Filter Housing
Flow rates: 6 - 550 m3/h
Nº elements: 3 - 70

1,12 m3/h
per 10 ’’
N1 / N2
(inch / mm)
A
(inch / mm)
B
(inch / mm)
C
(inch / mm)
D
(inch / mm)
E
(inch / mm)Qty. x
Length
XS-PCF-90-40 90 x 40 1080 / 245 1440 / 328 1800 / 403 10 / 250 72 / 1822 27 / 685 31 / 800 110 / 2791 25 / 640
XS-PCF-90-50 90 x 50 1350 / 306 1800 / 410 2250 / 504 10 / 250 82 / 2076 27 / 685 31 / 800 120 / 3045 25 / 640
XS-PCF-118-40 118 x 40 1416 / 321 1888 / 430 2360 / 529 10 / 250 73 / 1843 27 / 685 35 / 900 115 / 2911 28 / 700
XS-PCF-118-50 118 x 50 1770 / 401 2360 / 537 2950 / 661 12 / 300 87 / 2212 31 / 799 35 / 900 129 / 3280 28 / 700
XS-PCF-118-70 118 x 70 2478 / 562 3304 / 752 4130 / 925 14 / 350 111 / 2821 35 / 900 35 / 900 153 / 3889 28 / 700
XS-PCF-150-40 150 x 40 1800 / 408 2400 / 546 3000 / 672 12 / 300 78 / 1987 31 / 799 39 / 1000 122 / 3099 30 / 750
XS-PCF-150-50 150 x 50 2250 / 510 3000 / 683 3750 / 840 12 / 300 88 / 2241 31 / 799 39 / 1000 132 / 3353 30 / 750
XS-PCF-150-70 150 x 70 3150 / 714 4200 / 956 5250 / 1176 14 / 350 112 / 2850 35 / 900 39 / 1000 156 / 3963 30 / 750
XS-PCF-180-40 180 x 40 2160 / 490 2880 / 655 3600 / 806 12 / 300 81 / 2065 31 / 799 43 / 1100 126 / 3203 33 / 850
XS-PCF-180-50 180 x 50 2700 / 612 3600 / 819 4500 / 1008 14 / 350 95 / 2420 35 / 900 43 / 1100 140 / 3558 33 / 850
XS-PCF-180-70 180 x 70 3780 / 857 5040 / 1147 6300 / 1411 16 / 400 120 / 3036 40 / 1008 43 / 1100 164 / 4174 33 / 850
XS-PCF-215-40 215 x 40 2580 / 585 3440 / 783 4300 / 963 14 / 350 83 / 2112 35 / 900 47 / 1200 129 / 3275 34 / 875
XS-PCF-215-50 215 x 50 3225 / 731 4300 / 978 5375 / 1204 14 / 350 93 / 2366 35 / 900 47 / 1200 139 / 3529 34 / 875
XS-PCF-215-70 215 x 70 4515 / 1023 6020 / 1370 7525 / 1686 16 / 400 117 / 2982 40 / 1008 47 / 1200 163 / 4145 34 / 875
XS-PCF-260-40 260 x 40 3120 / 707 4160 / 946 5200 / 1165 14 / 350 83 / 2112 35 / 900 51 / 1300 129 / 3286 36 / 925
XS-PCF-260-50 260 x 50 3900 / 884 5200 / 1183 6500 / 1456 16 / 400 97 / 2474 40 / 1008 51 / 1300 144 / 3648 36 / 925
XS-PCF-260-70 260 x 70 5460 / 1238 7280 / 1656 9100 / 2038 18 / 450 121 / 3085 44 / 1111 51 / 1300 168 / 4259 36 / 925
XS-PCF-295-40 295 x 40 3540 / 802 4720 / 1074 5900 / 1322 16 / 400 93 / 2354 40 / 1008 55 / 1400 150 / 3804 43 / 1100
XS-PCF-295-50 295 x 50 4425 / 1003 5900 / 1342 7375 / 1652 16 / 400 103 / 2608 40 / 1008 55 / 1400 160 / 4058 43 / 1100
XS-PCF-295-70 295 x 70 6195 / 1404 8260 / 1879 10325 / 2313 20 / 500 131 / 3319 48 / 1211 55 / 1400 188 / 4769 43 / 1100
XS-PCF-335-40 335 x 40 4020 / 911 5360 / 1219 6700 / 1501 16 / 400 93 / 2364 40 / 1008 59 / 1500 150 / 3800 45 / 1150
XS-PCF-335-50 335 x 50 5025 / 1139 6700 / 1524 8375 / 1876 18 / 450 107 / 2721 44 / 1111 59 / 1500 164 / 4157 45 / 1150
XS-PCF-335-70 335 x 70 7035 / 1595 9380 / 2134 11725 / 2626 20 / 500 131 / 3329 48 / 1211 59 / 1500 188 / 4765 45 / 1150
XS-PCF-410-40 410 x 40 4920 / 1115 6560 / 1492 8200 / 1837 18 / 450 119 / 3024 44 / 1111 63 / 1600 185 / 4696 45 / 1150
XS-PCF-410-50 410 x 50 6150 / 1394 8200 / 1866 10250 / 2296 20 / 500 132 / 3353 48 / 1211 63 / 1600 198 / 5040 45 / 1150
XS-PCF-410-70 410 x 70 8610 / 1952 11480 / 2612 14350 / 3214 24 / 600 160 / 4073 54 / 1363 63 / 1600 229 / 5820 45 / 1150
Flow rates: 245 - 3200 m3/h
Nº elements: 90 - 410
Elements length: 30/40/50/70
Cartridge flow: Outside - Inside

N1 / N2
(inch / mm)
A
(inch / mm)
B
(inch / mm)
C
(inch / mm)
D
(inch / mm)
E
(inch / mm)
F
(inch / mm)Qty. x
Length
XSH-PCF-90-40 90 x 40 1080 / 245 1440 / 328 1800 / 403 10 / 250 52 / 1316 24 / 612 31 / 800 79 / 2019 25 / 640 49 / 1252
XSH-PCF-90-50 90 x 50 1350 / 306 1800 / 410 2250 / 504 10 / 250 52 / 1316 24 / 612 31 / 800 89 / 2273 25 / 640 49 / 1252
XSH-PCF-118-40 118 x 40 1416 / 321 1888 / 430 2360 / 529 10 / 250 46 / 1159 26 / 668 35 / 900 79 / 2013 28 / 700 54 / 1368
XSH-PCF-118-50 118 x 50 1770 / 401 2360 / 537 2950 / 661 12 / 300 56 / 1412 26 / 668 35 / 900 89 / 2267 28 / 700 54 / 1368
XSH-PCF-118-70 118 x 70 2478 / 562 3304 / 752 4130 / 925 14 / 350 76 / 1921 26 / 669 35 / 900 109 / 2775 28 / 700 54 / 1369
XSH-PCF-150-40 150 x 40 1800 / 408 2400 / 546 3000 / 672 12 / 300 47 / 1188 28 / 722 39 / 1000 83 / 2109 30 / 750 58 / 1472
XSH-PCF-150-50 150 x 50 2250 / 510 3000 / 683 3750 / 840 12 / 300 57 / 1442 28 / 722 39 / 1000 93 / 2363 30 / 750 58 / 1472
XSH-PCF-150-70 150 x 70 3150 / 714 4200 / 956 5250 / 1176 14 / 350 77 / 1950 28 / 722 39 / 1000 113 / 2871 30 / 750 58 / 1472
XSH-PCF-180-40 180 x 40 2160 / 490 2880 / 655 3600 / 806 12 / 300 50 / 1266 30 / 772 43 / 1100 87 / 2199 33 / 850 64 / 1622
XSH-PCF-180-50 180 x 50 2700 / 612 3600 / 819 4500 / 1008 14 / 350 60 / 1520 30 / 772 43 / 1100 97 / 2453 33 / 850 64 / 1622
XSH-PCF-180-70 180 x 70 3780 / 857 5040 / 1147 6300 / 1411 16 / 400 80 / 2028 30 / 772 43 / 1100 117 / 2961 33 / 850 64 / 1622
XSH-PCF-215-40 215 x 40 2580 / 585 3440 / 783 4300 / 963 14 / 350  48 / 1212 32 / 821 47 / 1200 86 / 2184 34 / 875 67 / 1696
XSH-PCF-215-50 215 x 50 3225 / 731 4300 / 978 5375 / 1204 14 / 350 58 / 1466 32 / 821 47 / 1200 96 / 2438 34 / 875 67 / 1696
XSH-PCF-215-70 215 x 70 4515 / 1023 6020 / 1370 7525 / 1686 16 / 400 78 / 1974 32 / 821 47 / 1200 116 / 2946 34 / 875 67 / 1696
XSH-PCF-260-40 260 x 40 3120 / 707 4160 / 946 5200 / 1165 14 / 350 48 / 1213 34 / 871 51 / 1300 86 / 2196 36 / 925 71 / 1796
XSH-PCF-260-50 260 x 50 3900 / 884 5200 / 1183 6500 / 1456 16 / 400 58 / 1467 34 / 871 51 / 1300 96 / 2450 36 / 925 71 / 1796
XSH-PCF-260-70 260 x 70 5460 / 1238 7280 / 1656 9100 / 2038 18 / 450 78 / 1975 34 / 871 51 / 1300 116 / 2958 36 / 925 71 / 1796
XSH-PCF-295-40 295 x 40 3540 / 802 4720 / 1074 5900 / 1322 16 / 400 55 / 1406 39 / 984 55 / 1400 97 / 2475 43 / 1100 82 / 2084
XSH-PCF-295-50 295 x 50 4425 / 1003 5900 / 1342 7375 / 1652 16 / 400 65 / 1660 39 / 984 55 / 1400 107 / 2729 43 / 1100 82 / 2084
XSH-PCF-295-70 295 x 70 6195 / 1404 8260 / 1879 10325 / 2313 20 / 500 85 / 2168 39 / 984 55 / 1400 127 / 3237 43 / 1100 82 / 2084
XSH-PCF-335-40 335 x 40 4020 / 911 5360 / 1219 6700 / 1501 16 / 400 53 / 1356 43 / 1084 59 / 1500 98 / 2486 45 / 1150 88 / 2234
XSH-PCF-335-50 335 x 50 5025 / 1139 6700 / 1524 8375 / 1876 18 / 450 63 / 1610 43 / 1084 59 / 1500 108 / 2740 45 / 1150 88 / 2234
XSH-PCF-335-70 335 x 70 7035 / 1595 9380 / 2134 11725 / 2626 20 / 500 83 / 2118 43 / 1084 59 / 1500 128 / 3252 45 / 1150 88 / 2234
XSH-PCF-410-40 410 x 40 4920 / 1115 6560 / 1492 8200 / 1837 18 / 450 75 / 1913 46 / 1176 63 / 1600 128 / 3256 45 / 1150 92 / 2326
XSH-PCF-410-50 410 x 50 6150 / 1394 8200 / 1866 10250 / 2296 20 / 500 85 / 2167 46 / 1176 63 / 1600 138 / 3510 45 / 1150 92 / 2326
XSH-PCF-410-70 410 x 70 8610 / 1952 11480 / 2612 14350 / 3214 24 / 600 105 / 2675 46 / 1176 63 / 1600 158 / 4018 45 / 1150 92 / 2326
XSH-STYLE
Side Inlet Higher Flow Cartridge Filter Housing
Flow rates: 245 - 3200 m3/h
Nº elements: 90 - 410

0,91 m3/h
per 10 ’’
Flow at
5gpm -
1,12 m3/h
per 10 ’’
N1 / N2
(inch / mm)
A
(inch / mm)
C
(inch / mm)
D
(inch / mm)Qty. x
Length
XB-PCF-101-40 101 x 40 1212 / 275 1616 / 368 2020 / 452 10 / 250 27 / 685 31 / 800 112 / 2857
XB-PCF-101-50 101 x 50 1515 / 343 2020 / 460 2525 / 566 10 / 250 27 / 685 31 / 800 122 / 3111
XB-PCF-125-40 125 x 40 1500 / 340 2000 / 455 2500 / 560 10 / 250 27 / 685 35 / 900 117 / 2964
XB-PCF-125-50 125 x 50 1875 / 425 2500 / 569 3125 / 700 10 / 250 27 / 685 35 / 900 127 / 3218
XB-PCF-125-70 125 x 70 2625 / 595 3500 / 796 4375 / 980 12 / 300 35 / 900 35 / 900 151 / 3841
XB-PCF-160-40 160 x 40 1920 / 435 2560 / 582 3200 / 717 12 / 300 31 / 799 39 / 1000 125 / 3178
XB-PCF-160-50 160 x 50 2400 / 544 3200 / 728 4000 / 896 12 / 300 31 / 799 39 / 1000 135 / 3432
XB-PCF-160-70 160 x 70 3360 / 762 4480 / 1019 5600 / 1254 14 / 350 35 / 900 39 / 1000 159 / 4041
XB-PCF-195-40 195 x 40 2340 / 530 3120 / 710 3900 / 874 12 / 300 31 / 799 43 / 1100 131 / 3331
XB-PCF-195-50 195 x 50 2925 / 663 3900 / 887 4875 / 1092 14 / 350 35 / 900 43 / 1100 145 / 3686
XB-PCF-195-70 195 x 70 4095 / 928 5460 / 1242 6825 / 1529 16 / 400 40 / 1008 43 / 1100 169 / 4302
XB-PCF-240-40 240 x 40 2880 / 653 3840 / 874 4800 / 1075 14 / 350 35 / 900 47 / 1200 134 / 3397
XB-PCF-240-50 240 x 50 3600 / 816 4800 / 1092 6000 / 1344 16 / 400 40 / 1008 47 / 1200 148 / 3759
XB-PCF-240-70 240 x 70 5040 / 1142 6720 / 1529 8400 / 1882 18 / 450 44 / 1111 47 / 1200 172 / 4370
XB-PCF-280-40 280 x 40 3360 / 762 4480 / 1019 5600 / 1254 14 / 350 35 / 900 51 / 1300 134 / 3414
XB-PCF-280-50 280 x 50 4200 / 952 5600 / 1274 7000 / 1568 16 / 400 40 / 1008 51 / 1300 149 / 3776
XB-PCF-280-70 280 x 70 5880 / 1333 7840 / 1784 9800 / 2195 20 / 500 48 / 1211 51 / 1300 177 / 4487
XB-PCF-315-40 315 x 40 3780 / 857 5040 / 1147 6300 / 1411 16 / 450 40 / 1008 55 / 1400 154 / 3920
XB-PCF-315-50 315 x 50 4725 / 1071 6300 / 1433 7875 / 1764 18 / 450 44 / 1111 55 / 1400 163 / 4139
XB-PCF-315-70 315 x 70 6615 / 1499 8820 / 2007 11025 / 2470 20 / 500 48 / 1211 55 / 1400 187 / 4747
XB-PCF-370-40 370 x 40 4440 / 1006 5920 / 1347 7400 / 1658 16 / 400 40 / 1008 59 / 1500 155 / 3931
XB-PCF-370-50 370 x 50 5550 / 1258 7400 / 1684 9250 / 2072 18 / 450 44 / 1111 59 / 1500 169 / 4288
XB-PCF-370-70 370 x 70 7770 / 1761 10360 / 2357 12950 / 2901 24 / 600 54 / 1363 59 / 1500 199 / 5048
XB-PCF-410-40 410 x 40 4920 / 1115 6560 / 1492 8200 / 1837 18 / 450 44 / 1111 63 / 1600 176 / 4481
XB-PCF-410-50 410 x 50 6150 / 1394 8200 / 1866 10250 / 2296 20 / 500 48 / 1211 63 / 1600 190 / 4834
XB-PCF-410-70 410 x 70 8610 / 1952 11480 / 2612 14350 / 3214 24 / 600 54 / 1363 63 / 1600 224 / 5694
C
H
A
R

Flow
gpm / m3/h
N1 / N2
(inch / mm)
A
(inch / mm)
B
(inch / mm)
C
(inch / mm)
D
(inch / mm)
E
(inch / mm)Qty. x
Length
HV-Q-PCF-1-40 1 x 40 176 / 40 3 / 80 49 / 1236 4 / 104 8 / 200 52 / 1328 7 / 180
HV-Q-PCF-1-60 1 x 60 264 / 60 4 / 100 68 / 1734 4 / 114 8 / 200 72 / 1836 7 / 180
HV-Q-PCF-2-40 2 x 40 352 / 80 4 / 100 61 / 1561 32 / 810 16 / 400 71 / 1813 12 / 310
HV-Q-PCF-2-60 2 x 60 528 / 120 6 / 150 81 / 2069 52 / 1318 16 / 400 91 / 2321 12 / 310
HV-Q-PCF-3-40 3 x 40 528 / 120 6 / 150 61 / 1559 31 / 779 20 / 500 71 / 1813 14 / 360
HV-Q-PCF-3-60 3 x 60 792 / 180 6 / 150 81 / 2067 51 / 1287 20 / 500 91 / 2321 14 / 360
HV-Q-PCF-7-40 7 x 40 1233 / 280 8 / 200 66 / 1684 48 / 1215 24 / 600 86 / 2187 16 / 410
HV-Q-PCF-7-60 7 x 60 1849 / 420 10 / 250 86 / 2192 68 / 1723 24 / 600 96 / 2441 16 / 410
HV-X-PCF-10-40 10 x 40 1761 / 400 10 / 250 100 / 2541 27 / 685 31 / 800 128 / 3241 25 / 640
HV-X-PCF-10-60 10 x 60 2641 / 600 12 / 300 126 / 3213 31 / 799 31 / 800 154 / 3913 25 / 640
HV-X-PCF-12-40 12 x 40 2113 / 480 10 / 250 104 / 2630 27 / 685 35 / 900 132 / 3361 28 / 700
HV-X-PCF-12-60 12 x 60 3169 / 720 12 / 300 130 / 3302 31 / 799 35 / 900 159 / 4033 28 / 700
HV-X-PCF-19-40 19 x 40 3346 / 760 12 / 300 103 / 2609 31 / 799 39 / 1000 135 / 3437 30 / 750
HV-X-PCF-19-60 19 x 60 5018 / 1140 20 / 400 143 / 3629 48 / 1211 39 / 1000 175 / 4457 30 / 750
HV-X-PCF-27-40 27 x 40 4754 / 1080 16 / 400 116 / 2948 40 / 1008 47 / 1200 151 / 3846 34 / 875
HV-X-PCF-27-60 27 x 60 7131 / 1620 18 / 450 142 / 3609 44 / 1111 47 / 1200 177 / 4507 34 / 875
HV-X-PCF-29-40 29 x 40 5106 / 1160 16 / 400 121 / 3085 40 / 1008 51 / 1300 157 / 3994 36 / 925
HV-X-PCF-29-60 29 x 60 7659 / 1740 20 / 500 149 / 3796 48 / 1211 51 / 1300 183 / 4655 36 / 925
HV-X-PCF-37-40 37 x 40 6515 / 1480 18 / 450 133 / 3378 44 / 1111 55 / 1400 179 / 4557 43 / 1100
HV-X-PCF-37-60 37 x 60 9772 / 2220 24 / 600 169 / 4288 54 / 1363 55 / 1400 215 / 5467 43 / 1100
HV-X-PCF-39-40 39 x 40 6867 / 1560 18 / 450 133 / 3374 44 / 1111 59 / 1500 179 / 4553 45 / 1150
HV-X-PCF-39-60 39 x 60 10301 / 2340 24 / 600 173 / 4383 54 / 1363 59 / 1500 219 / 5562 45 / 1150
HV-X-PCF-45-40 45 x 40 7924 / 1800 20 / 500 150 / 3804 48 / 1211 63 / 1600 216 / 5476 47 / 1200
HV-X-PCF-45-60 45 x 60 11885 / 2700 24 / 600 180 / 4564 54 / 1363 63 / 1600 246 / 6236 47 / 1200
H H - Q - X - S T Y L E
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T
   19

N1 / N2
(inch / mm)
A
(inch / mm)
B
(inch / mm)
C
(inch / mm)
D
(inch / mm)
E
(inch / mm)
F
(inch / mm)Qty. x
Length
HH-Q-PCF-1-40 1 x 40 176 / 40 3 / 80 49 / 1236 4 / 104 8 / 200 52 / 1328 7 / 180 9 / 218
HH-Q-PCF-1-60 1 x 60 264 / 60 4 / 100 68 / 1734 4 / 104 8 / 200 72 / 1836 7 / 180 9 / 218
HH-Q-PCF-2-40 2 x 40 352 / 80 4 / 100 61 / 1561 52 / 1318 16 / 400 71 / 1813 12 / 310 13 / 318
HH-Q-PCF-2-60 2 x 60 528 / 120 6 / 150 81 / 2069 52 / 1318 16 / 400 91 / 2321 12 / 310 13 / 318
HH-Q-PCF-3-40 3 x 40 528 / 120 6 / 150 61 / 1559 51 / 1287 20 / 500 71 / 1813 14 / 360 14 / 368
HH-Q-PCF-3-60 3 x 60 792 / 180 6 / 150 81 / 2067 51 / 1287 20 / 500 91 / 2321 14 / 360 14 / 368
HH-Q-PCF-7-40 7 x 40 1233 / 280 8 / 200 66 / 1684 53 / 1356 24 / 600 86 / 2187 16 / 410 16 / 418
HH-Q-PCF-7-60 7 x 60 1849 / 420 10 / 250 86 / 2192 53 / 1356 24 / 600 96 / 2441 16 / 410 16 / 418
HH-X-PCF-10-40 10 x 40 1761 / 400 10 / 250 100 / 2541 24 / 600 31 / 800 128 / 3241 25 / 640 49 / 1240
HH-X-PCF-10-60 10 x 60 2641 / 600 12 / 300 126 / 3213 24 / 600 31 / 800 154 / 3913 25 / 640 49 / 1240
HH-X-PCF-12-40 12 x 40 2113 / 480 10 / 250 104 / 2630 26 / 650 35 / 900 132 / 3361 28 / 700 53 / 1350
HH-X-PCF-12-60 12 x 60 3169 / 720 12 / 300 130 / 3302 26 / 650 35 / 900 159 / 4033 28 / 700 53 / 1350
HH-X-PCF-19-40 19 x 40 3346 / 760 12 / 300 103 / 2609 28 / 700 39 / 1000 135 / 3437 30 / 750 57 / 1450
HH-X-PCF-19-60 19 x 60 5018 / 1140 20 / 400 143 / 3629 28 / 700 39 / 1000 175 / 4457 30 / 750 57 / 1450
HH-X-PCF-27-40 27 x 40 4754 / 1080 16 / 400 116 / 2948 31 / 800 47 / 1200 151 / 3846 34 / 875 66 / 1675
HH-X-PCF-27-60 27 x 60 7131 / 1620 18 / 450 142 / 3609 31 / 800 47 / 1200 177 / 4507 34 / 875 66 / 1675
HH-X-PCF-29-40 29 x 40 5106 / 1160 16 / 400 121 / 3085 33 / 850 51 / 1300 157 / 3994 36 / 925 70 / 1775
HH-X-PCF-29-60 29 x 60 7659 / 1740 20 / 500 149 / 3796 33 / 850 51 / 1300 183 / 4655 36 / 925 70 / 1775
HH-X-PCF-37-40 37 x 40 6515 / 1480 18 / 450 133 / 3378 35 / 900 55 / 1400 179 / 4557 43 / 1100 79 / 2000
HH-X-PCF-37-60 37 x 60 9772 / 2220 24 / 600 169 / 4288 35 / 900 55 / 1400 215 / 5467 43 / 1100 79 / 2000
HH-X-PCF-39-40 39 x 40 6867 / 1560 18 / 450 133 / 3374 37 / 950 59 / 1500 179 / 4553 45 / 1150 83 / 2100
HH-X-PCF-39-60 39 x 60 10301 / 2340 24 / 600 173 / 4383 37 / 950 59 / 1500 219 / 5562 45 / 1150 83 / 2100
HH-X-PCF-45-40 45 x 40 7924 / 1800 20 / 500 150 / 3804 39 / 1000 63 / 1600 216 / 5476 47 / 1200 87 / 2200
HH-X-PCF-45-60 45 x 60 11885 / 2700 24 / 600 180 / 4564 39 / 1000 63 / 1600 246 / 6236 47 / 1200 87 / 2200
B - Q - X - S T Y L E
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T
   21

C
(inch / mm)
D
(inch / mm)
E
(inch / mm)Qty. x
Length
B-Q-PCF-1-17 1 x 17 90 / 21 3 / 80 28 / 719 4 / 104 8 / 200 32 / 811 7 / 180
B-Q-PCF-1-32 1 x 32 176 / 40 4 / 100 40 / 1023 4 / 114 8 / 200 44 / 1125 7 / 180
B-Q-PCF-2-17 2 x 17 180 / 41 4 / 100 41 / 1044 4 / 104 16 / 400 51 / 1296 12 / 310
B-Q-PCF-2-32 2 x 32 352 / 80 6 / 150 53 / 1358 24 / 607 16 / 400 63 / 1610 12 / 310
B-Q-PCF-3-17 3 x 17 271 / 62 6 / 150 41 / 1042 10 / 262 20 / 500 51 / 1296 14 / 360
B-Q-PCF-3-32 3 x 32 528 / 120 6 / 150 53 / 1356 23 / 576 20 / 500 63 / 1610 14 / 360
B-Q-PCF-7-17 7 x 17 632 / 144 8 / 200 46 / 1167 27 / 698 24 / 600 56 / 1416 16 / 410
B-Q-PCF-7-32 7 x 32 1233 / 280 10 / 250 58 / 1481 40 / 1012 24 / 600 68 / 1730 16 / 410
B-X-PCF-10-17 10 x 17 902 / 205 10 / 250 80 / 2024 27 / 685 31 / 800 107 / 2724 25 / 640
B-X-PCF-10-32 10 x 32 1761 / 400 12 / 300 99 / 2502 31 / 799 31 / 800 126 / 3202 25 / 640
B-X-PCF-12-17 12 x 17 1083 / 246 10 / 250 83 / 2113 27 / 685 35 / 900 112 / 2844 28 / 700
B-X-PCF-12-32 12 x 32 2113 / 480 12 / 300 102 / 2591 31 / 799 35 / 900 131 / 3322 28 / 700
B-X-PCF-19-17 19 x 17 1715 / 390 12 / 300 82 / 2092 31 / 799 39 / 1000 115 / 2920 30 / 750
B-X-PCF-19-32 19 x 32 3346 / 760 20 / 400 115 / 2918 48 / 1211 39 / 1000 147 / 3746 30 / 750
B-X-PCF-27-17 27 x 17 2437 / 554 16 / 400 96 / 2431 40 / 1008 47 / 1200 131 / 3329 34 / 875
B-X-PCF-27-32 27 x 32 4754 / 1080 18 / 450 114 / 2898 44 / 1111 47 / 1200 149 / 3796 34 / 875
B-X-PCF-29-17 29 x 17 2617 / 595 16 / 400 101 / 2568 40 / 1008 51 / 1300 137 / 3477 36 / 925
B-X-PCF-29-32 29 x 32 5106 / 1160 20 / 500 121 / 3085 48 / 1211 51 / 1300 155 / 3944 36 / 925
B-X-PCF-37-17 37 x 17 3339 / 759 18 / 450 113 / 2861 44 / 1111 55 / 1400 159 / 4040 43 / 1100
B-X-PCF-37-32 37 x 32 6515 / 1480 24 / 600 141 / 3577 54 / 1363 55 / 1400 187 / 4756 43 / 1100
B-X-PCF-39-17 39 x 17 3519 / 800 18 / 450 112 / 2857 44 / 1111 59 / 1500 159 / 4036 45 / 1150
B-X-PCF-39-32 39 x 32 6867 / 1560 24 / 600 145 / 3672 54 / 1363 59 / 1500 191 / 4851 45 / 1150
B-X-PCF-45-17 45 x 17 4061 / 923 20 / 500 129 / 3287 48 / 1211 63 / 1600 195 / 4959 47 / 1200
B-X-PCF-45-32 45 x 32 7924 / 1800 24 / 600 152 / 3853 54 / 1363 63 / 1600 218 / 5525 47 / 1200
C
H
A
R

30psid @68 ºF
(2.1bar @ 20 ºC)
Piedmont High Flow Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge Design Cartridge Length
Material
(Media / Plastic
Components)
Removal Rating
(Nominal Micron)
O-ring
Material
Max Pleated
PL Series
40 – 40 ’’ (1,016 mm)
60 – 60 ’’ (1,524 mm)
PP – Polypropylene
Micron Fiber Media
P010– 1 µm
P030– 3 µm
P050– 5 µm
P100– 10 µm
P200– 20 µm
P400– 40 µm
E=EPDM
V=Fluororubber
S=Silicon
N=Buna-N rubber
Features / Benefits
High flow capacity up to 500 gpm per cartridge
-   Reduced Filter Usage - minimizes product loss,
    labor cost, disposal costs, operator exposure
    and downtime for  filter change-out.
Absolute rating
-  Reproducible effluent quality throughout
    the filter’s life.
Pleated design
-   Larger usable filtration surface area, higher
    dirty holding capacity longer life time.
Supporting core design
-   Strengthen filter cartridge, easy to change.
Easy to use
-   No special tools or hardware required for
     filter change-out - minimizes downtime
-   Handle design - facilitates easy cartridge
    installation and removal
Typical Cartridge Flow Rates
"Piedmont provided outstanding
technical support to our project. Their
engineering team is not only an expert of the
Piedmont products but they have experienced
knowledge of the overall desalination process
and piping design. I would recommend them
for any large desalination plant.”
"Our company is using Piedmont for
our large desalination projects. They are
flexible commercially and competitive. We
wouldn’t hesitate to use them again”
"The product quality of Piedmont Cartridge
Filter Housings and Flexible Couplings
helps us keep high reputation towards our
customers. Piedmont’s support during the
design, execution and operation phases
is outstanding; it reduces the project
risks regarding these components.”
- Team Leader Purchasing Dept., Desalination EPC company
- Diego P., Owner, Water treatment OEM
T e s t i m o n i a l s
- Damjoo R., Senior Project Manager, Korean EPC company
   27